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DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 
10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions 

Date: Wednesday, December 10, 2025  
Sign-In Sheet 

Company Name Representative 
Name 

Telephone Email 
Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 
to a solicitation? 

Interested Solicitation 

ALIF TRANSPORT, INC. HASSAN 
ALHASSAN 

404-399-9339 info@aliftransport.com Sub Y Undecided  N/A 

Caladon Inc. Major Callaway 770-605-2049 major@caladoninc.com Prime  N Yes 2025-152-ITB 

Willdan Energy 
Solutions 

Ted Melnik 704-918-0633 tmelnik@willdan.com Prime  N Yes 2025-146-RFP 

Yellowstone Landscape Cliff McAllister 770=312-4285 cmcallister@yellowstonelandscape.com Prime  N Yes 2025-152-ITB 

Areafresh LLC Natasha 
Maughan 

857-237-8289 Flylovve@gmail.com Prime  N Undecided  N/A 

Wade Trim Faith Rankin 770-369-1424 frankin@wadetrim.com   N/A N No 2025-154-RFP 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. 

Corine G 
Walker 

770-841-9315 Cell 
678-894-1969 

Office 

corine@rkreeves.com 
Undecided  Y Undecided  N/A 



 

Wade Trim Herve Yondo 404-384-0279 Hyondo@wadetrim.com 
Undecided  N Undecided  2025-154-RFP 

Worldscapes, LLC Patty Preston 1-855-401-6311 worldscapes.bids@gmail.com Prime  N Yes 2025-152-ITB 

Aquatic Management Charles 
McCown 

866-233-2486 Charles@aquaticms.com Sub N Yes 2025-053-ITB 

Honeywell Ed Bludnicki 203-927-9355 edward.bludnicki@honeywell.com Prime  N Yes 2025-146-RFP 

Wade Trim Carolina 
Pachano 

813-678-2635 cpachano@wadetrim.com Prime  N Yes 2025-154-RFP 

MJ Lawn & 
Maintenance Services, 

Inc 

Will Gaspard 770-527-3912 or 
678-793-7076 

mjlawn1952@gmail.com Sub Y Yes N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc 

Sherlyn Parker 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com Sub Y Undecided  N/A 

Superb Pressure 
Washing 

Regina Tademy 678-272-0347 regina.tademy@superbpw.com Sub Y Undecided  N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group 

Lawanda 
Brown 

678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com 
Undecided  Y Undecided  N/A 

Falcon Murgan 
Consulting LLC 

Priya Sudhir 770-235-8849 priya@falconmurgan.com Prime  N Yes N/A 

Georgia Sewer and    
Storm LLC 

Danielle 
Remely 

470-589-1443 gss@gasewerstorm.com 
Undecided  Y Undecided  N/A 

Pool Management Inc. Michael 
Stockley 

855-794-6764 michael@poolmanagementinc.com Prime  N Yes N/A 

Vulcan Renewable 
Energy, LLC 

Rob Ozols 205-767-4846 rozols@vulcanrenewable.com Prime N Yes 2025-146 



 

Excellere Construction, 
LLC 

Michelle 
Magdusian 470-255-4046 admin@excellere-ga.com Pime Y Yes N/A 

Dokun Technologies 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com Prime Y Yes N/A 

 
 
 
 
Solicitations announced:2025-153 ITB Tire Recycling Services (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 
   2025-152-ITB Landscape Maintenance for Public Grounds (annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 
   2025-053-ITB Aquatics Maintenance and Lifeguard Services for RPCA (3 Year Multiyear Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 
   2025-146-RFP Solar Photovoltaic (PV) Installations (Multiyear Contract) 
   2025-154-RFP Construction Management Services for Snapfinger Advanced Wastewater Treatment Facility Expansion – Phase 3A, 3C, and 3D Projects 
 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates 
 

Each prime contractor must investigate and independently verify an LSBE's qualifications and ability to perform the service or work at issue. – "DeKalb 
First” Local Small Business Enterprise Ordinance, Section 2-207 

 


